

15th October 2024

The Manager- Listing
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E)
Mumbai-400051
NSE Code-TECHIN

Sub: Disclosure under regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011.

Dear Sir,

In Compliance with the provisions of Regulation 29(2) of the SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulation, 2011.

We have received a disclosure giving details of sale of equity shares of the Company by Promoter Group of the Company.

This is for your information and record purpose.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully, For Techindia Nirman Limited

Sunil Dixit Chief Financial Officer

B Number 225939	YES SE & NSE STOCK EXCH/ % w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable	ANGE % w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of
Number	YES SE & NSE STOCK EXCH/ % w.r.t. total share/voting capital	ANGE % w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of
Number	SE & NSE STOCK EXCH/ % w.r.t. total share/voting capital	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of
Number	SE & NSE STOCK EXCH/ % w.r.t. total share/voting capital	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of
Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of
Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital	% w.r.t. total diluted share/voting capital of
	share/voting capital	share/voting capital of
225939		the TC(*)
225939		
225939	1.58%	1.58%
	1.56%	
0	0.00%	0.00%
1.20		0.000
0		
	* *	
		3 9 9 9
0		1
225939	1.58%	6 1.589
		1
	. 0.200	-0.389
-55000	-0.387	0.507
	0.00%	6 0.009
e .	142	
(		-
-55000	-0.389	-0.38
	1.100	1.19
	0.000	10
	0.00.	
	0.00	
17093	9 1.19	% 1.19
. E(		
	Market Sale	
	20 Aug - 28 Aug 21	024
	20 Aug - 20 Aug 24	
1432600	0	
10100		2
1432600	0	2. 19
1432600	00	
	-	
		2
	0 0 0 225939 -55000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0.00%

I

Place: Aurangabad Date: 14 Oct 24